KOMUCHS 3A PUHAHCOB HAI30P
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FINANCIAL SUPERVISION COMMISSION

PE3IOME
Ha HaJIO)KeHa MPUHYIUTETHA aJMIHICTPATHBHA MSpKa C
Pemenne Ne XXX-TIOJ] ot XXXX r. Ha 3aMEeCTHHK-
npejacenaTens, pbKOBOACI yrpaBieHue ,,OCurypurencH
Ha30p*

SUMMARY
of a compulsory administrative measure imposed by
Decision Ne XXX-PIC from XXXX of the Deputy
Chairman in charge of the Social Insurance Supervision
Department

B Kowmucusara 3a ¢wunancoB Hamzop (KOH)
noctenu mucMo BX. Ne PI'-12-8-33 or 01.08.2023 r.,
noaaneHo oT XXXXXXXX BbB Bpb3Ka C Opoueaypara
mo mnpomsHa Ha ydactue Ha XXXXXXXX ¢
XXXXXXXX.

Ha 11.07.2023 r. XXXXXXXX € moCTaHOBHUJIO
OTKa3 3a pasriiexaaHe Ha 3asgBieHne BX. Ne
XXXXXXXX 1., momaaeHo orT XXXXXXXX ¢
XXXXXXXX, 3a npoMsiHa Ha yyacTue 0T XXX XXXXX
B XXXXXXXX Ha ocHOBanme ui. 6, aim. 2, T. 1 or
Hapenb6a Ne 3 or 24.09.2003 r. mva K®H, nopagu
HECHOTBETCTBHE Ha ()aMUIIHOTO MME Ha OCHTYPEHOTO
TUIe ¢ JaHHWTE B JOKYMEHTHUTE, C KOWUTO pasmojara
JIpY’KECTBOTO, a HMEHHO 3asBlIeHHE 3a ydacTue Ne
XXXXXXXX n [Horoop XXXXXXXX, B KOHUTO
murero ¢urypupa ¢ pammaHo nMe XXXXXXXX. Ilo
pema u B cpoka mo wi. 6, aim. 5 or Hapenba Ne 3 ot
24.09.2003 r. va K®H, ocurypeHoto nuie € momaio
BB3paXKEHHE Cpelly OTKa3a IO 3asBJICHHETO, KaTo €
MIPUJIOKUIIO 3aBEPEHO KOIHE Ha M3BIICYCHHE OT aKT 3a
cKJItoUeH rpaxaancku opak No XXXXXXXX. BumHo ot
W3BJICYCHUETO, CBHINOTO € u3najgeHo ot Cmyxbarta 1o
TPaXTAHCKOTO CHhCTOSTHUE KBbM 001, XXXXXXXX wu
npencrasnsBa ,,Popmynsap B¢ kepm KonBenmmsra 3a
W3/1aBaHE HAa MHOTOE3WYHHM W3BJICUCHUS OT aKTOBE 3a
TPaXTaHCKO CBHCTOSHWE, TMOJIMUCaHa Ha § CEeNTeMBPHU
1976 r. BpB Bruena (KonBeHnusTa).

BB BpB3Ka C TMOCTBHOWIOTO BB3PAXKECHUE,
XXXXXXXX e nmocranoBunio Pemenne XXXXXXXX
T., C KOETO € IOTBBPIWIIO ITbPBOHAYATHO TOCTAHOBEHUS
otka3. Kato MoTHBH 3a 0TKa3a, B pELIEHUETO Ce ITOCOYBa,
Ye MPIIOKEHOTO KbM Bh3PKEHUETO U3BIICUCHUE OT aKTa
3a TpaKJaHCKH Opak e U3/1aIeHo ChritacHO KOHBEeHIIHATA,
kaTto B cblnoTo jurcea EI'H Ha nuiieTo u uMenara ca
W3MHCAHN Ha JIATUHUIA. B Ta3u Bph3Ka, B PEIMICHUETO CE
MOCOYBa, Y€ € HEOOXOAMMO Ja C€ MPHUIIOKH 3aBEPEHO
KOIHUE Ha YAOCTOBEPEHHE 32 CKITFOUEH I'pa)kIaHCKU Opak
Ha ocHoBaHME WiI. 88, an. 1, T. 2 ot 3I'P.

C ornea ropeussoKEHOTO CE€ Hajara M3BOJ, 4e
noteepacHuAT ¢ Pemenne Ne XXXXXXXX orkas 3a
pasriiexxaHe Ha 3asBJICHHETO 3a MPOMSHA HA y4acTue,
nogazeHo oT XXXXXXXX e HEOCHOBATEINIEH U Ch3/laBa
hopmanucTHYHH MPEeYKH npen CBOOOJHOTO
yIpaxXHsIBaHE HA MPABOTO HA JIUIETO Ha OCUTypsSBaHE B
n30paH OT HEro YHUBEPCAJICH NICHCHOHEH (DOHT.

In the Financial Supervision Commission (FSC) was
received a letter Ne. RG-12-8-33 from August Ist, 2023,
submitted by XXXXXXXX regarding the procedure for
changing the participation of XXXXXXXX with
XXXXXXXX.

On July 11th, 2023, XXXXXXXX issued a decision
on refuse the consideration of  Application
No XXXXXXXX, submitted by XXXXXXXX with
XXXXXXXX, for a change in participation from
XXXXXXXX in XXXXXXXX, based on Art. 6, para. 2,
item 1 of Regulation No. 3 from September 24th, 2003 of
FSC, due to discrepancy in the surname of the insured
person with the data in the documents held by the company,
namely Application for Participation Ne XXXXXXXX, and
Contract Ne XXXXXXXX, where the person appears with
the surname XXXXXXXXX. In accordance with Art. 6,
para. 5 of Regulation No. 3 from September 24th, 2003 of
FSC, the insured person has submitted an objection against
the refusal of the application, enclosing a certified copy of
an extract from a marriage certificate No. XXXXXXXX.
According to the extract, it has been issued by the Civil
Status Office of XXXXXXXX Municipality and represents
a "Form B" under the Convention on the issue of
multilingual extracts from civil status records, signed on
September 8th, 1976 in Vienna (the Convention).

Regarding the received objection, XXXXXXXX
issued Decision XXXXXXXX, confirming the initially
imposed refusal. The decision states that the attached
extract from the marriage certificate was issued in
accordance with the Convention, lacking the Personal
Identification Number (PIN) of the individual, and the
names are written in Latin script. Consequently, the
decision indicates the necessity of providing a certified
copy of the marriage certificate based on Art. 88, para. 1,
item 2 of the Civil Registration Act.

Based on the above, it can be concluded that the
decision with reference number XXXXXXXX, of refusal
to consider the application for change of participation,
submitted by XXXXXXXX, is unfounded and creates
formal obstacles to the free exercise of the right of the
insured person to choose their universal pension fund.
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Hopamm ropemsaoxenoro, XXXXXXXX 0e
3a1bJIKEHO B CPOK 10 XXXXXXXX r. 1a mpueme 0T
XXXXXXXX 3asBjeHHsl 3a TMpexXBbpJsiHe Ha
cpeacrBa oT XXXXXXXX B XXXXXXXX.

Due to the above, XXXXXXXXX was obliged until
XXXXXXXX to accept from XXXXXXXX applications
for the transfer of funds from XXXXXXXX to
XXXXXXXX.




